 Industrial Ethernet Managed Switch with Gigabit
Ultra-Reliability Enhanced with Open-source Capabilities
 3 Gigabit Ports for Super Fast Connections
! One auto-detecting 10/100/1000 RJ45 port
! Two flexible Gigabit ports for fiber or copper
! Gigabit fiber connections up to 70+ km
Real-time Secure Performance
! Rapid Spanning Tree (RSTP) for fast redundant rings

provided through FREE Firmware Upgrades.
Contact SIXNET for the latest information.
Ordering Guide
ET-9MG-MM
 1 all RJ45 copper ports
MM two multimode fiber ports
SS two singlemode fiber ports
Many other combinations are available.
Contact SIXNET for details.
Part # Example: ET-9MG-MM has six 10/100
RJ45, one 10/100/1000 RJ45 and two Gigabit
multimode fiber ports.
Accessories:
RM-PS-024-01F Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 1A
SP-ETH-2
Dual port Ethernet surge &
lightning protector for the 10/100
ports only
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767   "  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA   " +1 (518) 877-5173
Fax +1 (518) 877-8346  " mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com  " http://www.sixnetswitch.com
ET-9MG Mechanical Dimensions
0.17"
[0.43]
(clear for
#8 screw)
5.98"
[15.18 cm]
6.25"
[15.88 cm]
3.54"
[8.98 cm]
3.77"
[9.58 cm]
0.28"
[0.70 cm]
0.84"
[2.12 cm]
2.19"
[5.55 cm]
2.30"
[5.84 cm]
DIN EN50022
(not included with units;
not shown to scale;
for reference only)
0.30"
[0.76 cm]1.06" [2.7 cm]
1.38" [3.5 cm]
Side View
DIN EN
50022
(not
included)
0.50"
[1.27 cm]
(max. for
SFP fiber)
Front View
1.58"
[4.02 cm]
1.95"
[4.95 cm]
Power
ET-9MG Power and Alarm Connections
P1 P2 OK
VDC Supply
+ -
Alarm